

	<b>250 m</b> Bahnlänge	<b>Löschen</b>	
	<b>125 m</b> Messung	<b>Einlesen</b>	
<b>162</b>	<b>5 . Track Cycling Team II</b>		
<b>1. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	12,137	00:12,137
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>07,783</b>	<b>00:19,920</b>
	375 m	07,070	00:26,990
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>07,257</b>	<b>00:34,247</b>
	625 m	07,227	00:41,474
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,500</b>	<b>00:48,974</b>

<b>61</b>	<b>2 . Track Cycling Team I</b>		
<b>2. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	11,130	00:11,130
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>07,054</b>	<b>00:18,184</b>
	375 m	06,790	00:24,974
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>06,951</b>	<b>00:31,925</b>
	625 m	07,163	00:39,088
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,449</b>	<b>00:46,537</b>

<b>29</b>	<b>4 . Sparkassenteam Brandenburg</b>		
<b>3. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	11,276	00:11,276
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>07,316</b>	<b>00:18,592</b>
	375 m	06,991	00:25,583
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>07,274</b>	<b>00:32,857</b>
	625 m	07,299	00:40,156
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,617</b>	<b>00:47,773</b>

**750m Elite - Männer Team Sprint - Qualifikation**

<b>32</b>	<b>6 . Team Brandenburg</b>		
<b>1. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	11,881	00:11,881
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>07,517</b>	<b>00:19,398</b>
	375 m	07,505	00:26,903
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>07,761</b>	<b>00:34,664</b>
	625 m	07,771	00:42,435
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,737</b>	<b>00:50,172</b>

<b>79</b>	<b>1 . Team Erdgas 2012</b>		
<b>2. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	10,806	00:10,806
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>06,931</b>	<b>00:17,737</b>
	375 m	06,698	00:24,435
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>06,823</b>	<b>00:31,258</b>
	625 m	07,147	00:38,405
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,394</b>	<b>00:45,799</b>

<b>25</b>	<b>3 . RG SWE Sprintteam / Sprintteam Berlin</b>		
<b>3. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	10,864	00:10,864
	<b>250 m</b>	<b>07,029</b>	<b>00:17,893</b>
	375 m	06,816	00:24,709
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>07,056</b>	<b>00:31,765</b>
	625 m	07,264	00:39,029
	<b>750 m</b>	<b>07,527</b>	<b>00:46,556</b>